
Greenwich Park

 

SUN 2 SEP 2012
9:00

Equestrian

Dressage Individual

Ind. Championship Test - Grade IV

Results REVISED
2 SEP 18:58

Ground Jury: E - PRAIN Anne (FRA)

H - HOFINGA Gudrun (GER)

C - LEYMAN Freddy (BEL), President

M - IANNONE Lilian (ARG)

B - RODGER Sarah (GBR)

Rider

No

Horse
NPC

Horse
Rank Total

%Score
-------------- % Score & (Rank) --------------

E H C M B

GEORGE Michele403BEL
RAINMAN

1 T 77.06579.194 (1) 76.290 (1) 80.161 (1) 76.935 (2) 72.742 (1)

WELLS Sophie408GBR
PINOCCHIO

2 T 76.32375.484 (2) 75.484 (2) 76.935 (2) 81.452 (1) 72.258 (2)

HOSMAR Frank412NED
ALPHAVILLE

3 T 73.09771.613 (4) 73.710 (4) 74.194 (3) 75.484 (4) 70.484 (3)

VERMEULEN Ciska404BEL
WHOONEY TUNES

4 T 71.61372.258 (3) 75.323 (3) 71.290 (4) 71.774 (6) 67.419 (7)

JORGENSEN Line406DEN
DI CAPRIO

5 T 70.25870.161 (5) 68.387 (7) 68.387 (5) 76.935 (2) 67.419 (7)

DWYER James410IRL
ORLANDO

6 T 68.51667.742 (8) 66.290 (10) 66.452 (8) 71.935 (5) 70.161 (4)

ELSTONE Eleonore405CAN
ZARENO

7 T 68.22668.548 (7) 69.355 (6) 66.129 (9) 71.290 (7) 65.806 (9)

DEKEYZER Ulricke402BEL
CLEVERBOY VAN D'ABEL

8 T 68.00068.871 (6) 67.258 (9) 68.387 (5) 70.161 (10) 65.323 (10)

WEIFEN Lena409GER
DON TURNER

9 67.58165.806 (11) 68.226 (8) 64.194 (11) 71.129 (8) 68.548 (5)

BIZET Nathalie407FRA
RUBICA III

10 T 67.58167.419 (9) 69.677 (5) 67.581 (7) 69.355 (12) 63.871 (11)

JOHNSON Philippa414RSA
LORD LOUIS

11 T 65.77461.129 (12) 63.710 (13) 66.129 (9) 70.161 (10) 67.742 (6)

DODD Hannah401AUS
WAIKIWI

12 T 65.16167.097 (10) 65.968 (11) 63.871 (12) 67.903 (13) 60.968 (13)

MURI Marianne413NOR
FANTASTICO

13 T 64.09659.516 (14) 64.839 (12) 62.903 (13) 70.323 (9) 62.903 (12)

FRAWLEY Lee411ISV
RHAPSODY

14 60.09760.645 (13) 60.161 (14) 57.419 (14) 63.548 (14) 58.710 (14)

LEGEND
T Team member
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